








































































03/04/2023, 12:02 IntEr:net....BA_nking CAIXA

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/03/2023&hdnDataFinal=31/03/2023 1/3

Extrato por período
Cliente: LAR S V PAULO C CESAR

Conta: 4206 | 003 | 00000935-6

Data: 03/04/2023 - 12:00

Mês: Março/2023

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 44.984,45 C

01/03/2023 758885 PAG BOLETO 3.200,00 D 41.784,45 C

01/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.784,45 C

02/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.784,45 C

03/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.784,45 C

06/03/2023 114975 PG ORG GOV 37,89 D 41.746,56 C

06/03/2023 520024 DEB P FGTS 2.821,65 D 38.924,91 C

06/03/2023 061444 ENVIO TEV 1.372,98 D 37.551,93 C

06/03/2023 061447 ENVIO TEV 1.362,21 D 36.189,72 C

06/03/2023 061448 ENVIO TEV 1.414,03 D 34.775,69 C

06/03/2023 061450 ENVIO TEV 1.560,75 D 33.214,94 C

06/03/2023 061451 ENVIO TEV 1.432,80 D 31.782,14 C

06/03/2023 061451 ENVIO TEV 1.372,98 D 30.409,16 C

06/03/2023 061452 ENVIO TEV 1.757,85 D 28.651,31 C

06/03/2023 061455 ENVIO TEV 1.470,31 D 27.181,00 C

06/03/2023 061456 ENVIO TEV 2.371,35 D 24.809,65 C

06/03/2023 061456 ENVIO TEV 1.372,98 D 23.436,67 C

06/03/2023 061456 ENVIO TEV 1.351,45 D 22.085,22 C

06/03/2023 061457 ENVIO TEV 1.545,88 D 20.539,34 C

06/03/2023 061457 ENVIO TEV 1.372,98 D 19.166,36 C

06/03/2023 061458 ENVIO TEV 1.077,37 D 18.088,99 C

06/03/2023 061458 ENVIO TEV 1.552,44 D 16.536,55 C

06/03/2023 061459 ENVIO TEV 1.056,00 D 15.480,55 C

06/03/2023 061459 ENVIO TEV 1.653,23 D 13.827,32 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.826,02 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.824,72 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.823,42 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.822,12 C
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06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.820,82 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.819,52 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.818,22 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.816,92 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.815,62 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.814,32 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.813,02 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.811,72 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.810,42 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.809,12 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.807,82 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.806,52 C

06/03/2023 000140 TR TEV IBC 1,30 D 13.805,22 C

06/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 13.805,22 C

07/03/2023 004206 CRED.AUTOR 22,10 C 13.827,32 C

07/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 13.827,32 C

08/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 13.827,32 C

09/03/2023 091209 CRED TEV 31.784,48 C 45.611,80 C

09/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

10/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

13/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

14/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

15/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

16/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 45.611,80 C

17/03/2023 025242 PG ORG GOV 2.256,69 D 43.355,11 C

17/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 43.355,11 C

20/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 43.355,11 C

21/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 43.355,11 C

22/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 43.355,11 C

23/03/2023 230935 ENVIO TEV 2.166,54 D 41.188,57 C

23/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

24/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

27/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

28/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

29/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

30/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

31/03/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 41.188,57 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
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Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


